UNCG Martin Downs Collegiate

Martin Downs Golf Club - Osprey Course

Palm City, FL
Championship Tees
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 1
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UNCG 270
James Madison 276
Samford 278
Old Dominion 277
Elon 278
South Dakota 279
Drexel 282

Appalachian State 284
Seton Hall Univ. 289
Lehigh University 297
Purdue Fort Wayne 285
Bucknell University 282
Holy Cross 304
Villanova 313
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Start
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T4
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T9
T6
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T15
T22
T38
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T18
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T43
T22
T38
T33
T15
T22
T22
T48
T22
T38
T22
T57
T48

T22

Finish Player

1 Zack Swanson

2 Jonathan Brightwell

3 George Heath
T4 Graham Hutchinson
T4 Nick Lyerly

6 Gustav Fransson
Walker Cress

T8 Neal Shipley

T8 Max Ferrari

T8 Wesley Heston
T11 Ignacio De Pineda *
T11 Carter Morgan
T11 Connor Schmidt
T11 Jack Marcotte *
T15 Nicholas Gunnell *
T15 Nacho Montero
T15 Alec Stopperich

18 Quade Lukes

19 Nick Schlickenrieder
T20 Ben Hicks
T20 Timothius Tamardi
T20 Connor Reid
T20 Kasey Lilly

24 Bronson Myers *
T25 Josef Dransfeld *
T25 Jake Lane
T25 Tate Arends
T25 Justin Kolb
T29 Andres Acevedo
T29 Justin Emmons
T29 Noah Connor
T32 Dylan Lukes
T32 Angelo Giantsopoulos
T32 Jeffrey Cunningham
T32 Ryan Cox *
T32 Matt Tolan
T32 Eric Brinker
T38 Filip Wetterqvist
T38 Christian Emmerich
T38 Blake Wisdom
T38 Davis Woodliff
T38 Wenliang Xie
T43 Sam Barton
T43 Symon Balbin *

T43 Rasmus Konradsson

~

UNCG Martin Downs Collegiate

Martin Downs Golf Club - Osprey Course
Palm City, FL
Championship Tees
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 16

Team
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T43
T57
T52
T48
T46
T52
T63
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T63
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T33
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Finish
T43
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UNCG Martin Downs Collegiate

Player

Chris Tanabe
Addison Beam
Peter Radler *
Alex Chalk

Quinn Tardif *
Peter Tyler Po
David Hurly
Dustin Blank *
Noah Peck
Harrison Thayer
Owen Quinn

Will Frodigh *
Connor Phillips *
Sverrir Haraldsson
Douglas Rios-Ceballos *
Brendan Reilly
Daniel Yuxuan Song *
Alex Butler
Gregor Tait
James Bosworth *
Reb Banas

lan Lee *

Grant Powell *
Stephen Cerbara
Scott Fudenberg
Ryan Kelly

Peter Bradbeer
Burke Pitz

Alex Aurora
Callahan Elzey
Dawson Daniels
Yuvraj Joshi *
Hunter Paugh *
Jason Lohwater
Christopher Ayers
Collin Fitzpatrick
Cody White *
Danny Dougherty *
joey Dotta *

Jack O'Hara
Cristian Del Vecchio
Jacob Deakyne

Joe Brosseau

Martin Downs Golf Club - Osprey Course
Palm City, FL
Championship Tees
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 16

Team

Bucknell University
Appalachian State
Holy Cross

Seton Hall Univ.
James Madison
Seton Hall Univ.
Lehigh University
Elon

Villanova

Holy Cross

Lehigh University
Elon

Holy Cross
Appalachian State
Old Dominion
Samford

Lehigh University
Drexel

Seton Hall Univ.
Seton Hall Univ.
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Seton Hall Univ.
UNCG
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Bucknell University
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Start

90
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Finish
T88
T90
T90

92
93
94

Player

John Bowen

Matt Minerva
Parker Deakyne *
Max Siegfried
Hunter Ramee *
Dylan Ford

UNCG Martin Downs Collegiate

Martin Downs Golf Club - Osprey Course
Palm City, FL
Championship Tees
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 16

Team

Holy Cross
Villanova

Purdue Fort Wayne
Villanova

Seton Hall Univ.
Bucknell University
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UNCG Martin Downs Collegiate

Martin Downs Golf Club - Osprey Course
Palm City, FL
Championship Tees
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 16

Teams with Players - Round 3

1 UNCG -41 270 271 282 823 2 James Madison -36 276 270 282 828 3 Samford -11 278 284 291 853
1 Zack Swanson -16 68 64 68 200 3 George Heath -1 70 66 69 205 T8 Wesley Heston -6 71 67 72 210
2 Jonathan Brightwell -15 62 69 70 201 7 Walker Cress -7 68 69 72 209 T15 Alec Stopperich -4 68 72 72 212
T4 Nick Lyerly -10 68 67 71 206 T8 Neal Shipley -6 Al 67 72 210 T20 Connor Reid -1 67 72 76 215
T29 Justin Emmons +2 72 7 75 218 T15 Nacho Montero -4 69 68 75 212 T38 Davis Woodliff +4 72 73 75 220
T29 Noah Connor +2 72 73 73 218 19 Nick Schlickenrieder -2 69 76 69 214 T57 Brendan Reilly +9 76 77 72 225
4 Old Dominion -9 277 289 289 855 5 Elon -8 278 290 288 856 6 South Dakota +1 279 284 302 865
6 Gustav Fransson -9 66 72 69 207 T4 Graham Hutchinson -10 66 70 70 206 T20 Ben Hicks -1 67 7 77 215
T11 Carter Morgan -5 71 71 69 211 T8 Max Ferrari -6 68 70 72 210 T25 Justin Kolb +1 71 72 74 217
T38 Filip Wetterqvist +4 68 75 77 220 18 Quade Lukes -3 68 75 70 213 T25 Tate Arends +1 69 73 75 217
T43 Rasmus Konradsson +5 72 7 78 221 T75 Dawson Daniels +17 82 75 76 233 T32 Matt Tolan +3 72 68 79 219
T77 Christopher Ayers +18 79 81 74 234 T85 Cristian Del Vecchio +20 76 81 79 236 T69 Scott Fudenberg +13 72 81 76 229
7 Drexel +5 282 297 290 869 8 Appalachian State +7 284 299 288 871 9 Seton Hall Univ. +12 289 292 295 876
T11  Connor Schmidt -5 69 73 69 211 T20 Timothius Tamardi -1 7 73 71 215 T29 Andres Acevedo +2 7 72 75 218
T32 Angelo Giantsopoulos +3 70 73 76 219 T25 Jake Lane +1 70 74 73 217 T38 Wenliang Xie +4 71 72 77 220
T32 Jeffrey Cunningham +3 69 76 74 219 T32 Dylan Lukes +3 68 78 73 219 T47 Peter Tyler Po +6 73 76 73 222
T62 Alex Butler +10 74 75 77 226 T47 Addison Beam +6 75 75 72 222 T47 Alex Chalk +6 74 74 74 222
T69 Stephen Cerbara +13 78 80 71 229 T57 Sverrir Haraldsson +9 76 77 72 225 T62 Gregor Tait +10 79 74 73 226
10 Lehigh University +31 297 299 299 895 11 Purdue Fort Wayne +34 285 305 308 898 12 Bucknell University +42 282 318 306 906
T43 Sam Barton +5 74 76 71 221 T20 Kasey Lilly -1 68 75 72 215 T38 Blake Wisdom +4 66 77 77 220
T52 David Hurly +7 76 75 72 223 T32 Eric Brinker +3 70 73 76 219 T43 Chris Tanabe +5 73 73 75 221
56 Owen Quinn +8 7 73 80 224 T71 Burke Pitz +15 74 76 81 231 T71 Peter Bradbeer +15 70 82 79 231
T71 Ryan Kelly +15 7 75 79 231 T75 Callahan Elzey +17 73 81 79 233 T77 Jason Lohwater +18 73 86 75 234
T71 Alex Aurora +15 76 78 77 231 87 Jacob Deakyne +22 76 81 81 238 94 Dylan Ford +49 86 87 92 265
13 Holy Cross +49 304 305 304 913 14 Villanova +52 313 299 304 916
T38 Christian Emmerich +4 72 76 72 220 T52 Noah Peck +7 76 75 72 223
T52 Harrison Thayer +7 73 75 75 223 T62 Reb Banas +10 77 74 75 226
T81 Collin Fitzpatrick +19 77 78 80 235 T85 Jack O'Hara +20 80 72 84 236
T88 Joe Brosseau +23 82 76 81 239 T90 Matt Minerva +24 80 81 79 240
T88 John Bowen +23 83 79 77 239 92 Max Siegfried +25 85 78 78 241
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T11 Jack Marcotte (UNCG) 67 70 74 21
T Ignacio De Pineda (James Madison) 68 72 71 21
T15 Nicholas Gunnell (Appalachian State ) 69 73 70 212
24 Bronson Myers (Elon ) 66 78 72 216
T25 Josef Dransfeld (Elon ) 72 73 72 217
T32 Ryan Cox (James Madison) 68 76 75 219
T43 Symon Balbin (UNCG) 71 77 73 221
T47 Peter Radler (Holy Cross) 74 75 73 222
T47 Quinn Tardif (James Madison) 70 77 75 222
T52 Dustin Blank (Elon ) 76 73 74 223
T57 Douglas Rios-Ceballos (Old Dominion ) 70 76 79 225
T57 Will Frodigh (Elon ) 71 80 74 225
T57 Connor Phillips (Holy Cross) 73 76 76 225
T62 James Bosworth (Seton Hall Univ.) 76 74 76 226
T62 Daniel Yuxuan Song (Lehigh University) 72 75 79 226
T67 lan Lee (Seton Hall Univ.) 78 77 73 228
T67 Grant Powell (UNCG) 75 75 78 228
T77 Yuvraj Joshi (James Madison) 76 81 77 234
T77 Hunter Paugh (South Dakota) 76 80 78 234
T81 Cody White (Purdue Fort Wayne) 71 79 85 235
T81 joey Dotta (Lehigh University) 74 80 81 235
T81 Danny Dougherty (Villanova ) 75 82 78 235
T90 Parker Deakyne (Purdue Fort Wayne) 79 85 76 240
93 Hunter Ramee (Seton Hall Univ.) 81 85 86 252
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finish
1
2
3
T4

UNCG Martin Downs Collegiate

Martin Downs Golf Club - Osprey Course
Palm City, FL

Championship Tees
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 16

finish top 20 schools scores

1 UNCG 270 271 282

2 James Madison 276 270 282

3 Samford 278 284 291

4 Old Dominion 277 289 289

5 Elon 278 290 288

6 South Dakota 279 284 302

7 Drexel 282 297 290

8 Appalachian State 284 299 288

9 Seton Hall Univ. 289 292 295

10 Lehigh University =~ 297 299 299

11 Purdue Fort Wayne 285 305 308

12  Bucknell University 282 318 306

13 Holy Cross 304 305 304

14  Villanova 313 299 304

top 20 players school

Zack Swanson UNCG 68
Jonathan Brightwell UNCG 62
George Heath James Madison 70
Graham Hutchinson  Elon 66
Nick Lyerly UNCG 68
Gustav Fransson Old Dominion 66
Walker Cress James Madison 68
Max Ferrari Elon 68
Wesley Heston Samford 71
Neal Shipley James Madison 7
Ignacio De Pineda * James Madison 68
Jack Marcotte * UNCG 67
Carter Morgan Old Dominion 71
Connor Schmidt Drexel 69
Nicholas Gunnell * Appalachian State 69
Nacho Montero James Madison 69
Alec Stopperich Samford 68
Quade Lukes Elon 68
Nick Schlickenrieder James Madison 69
Ben Hicks South Dakota 67
Kasey Lilly Purdue Fort Wayne 68
Connor Reid Samford 67

823 -41
828 -36
853 -1
855 -9
856 -8
865 +1
869 +5
871 +7
876 +12
895 +31
898 +34
906 +42
913 +49
916 +52
scores
68 200
70 201
69 205
70 206
71 206
69 207
72 209
72 210
72 210
72 210
71 211
74 211
69 211
69 211
70 212
75 212
72 212
70 213
69 214
77 215
72 215
76 215

-16
-15
-1
-10
-10
-9
-7
-6
-6
-6
-5
-5
-5

4
-4
4
-3
-2
-1
-1
-1
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UNCG Martin Downs Collegiate

Martin Downs Golf Club - Osprey Course

Palm City, FL

Championship Tees

Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 16

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring

D. Rios-Ceballos OIld Domin. 2.75 -3 Z. Swanson UNCG 3.67 -10 J. Brightwell UNCG 400 -12

C. Schmidt Drexel 283 -2 N. Lyerly UNCG 3.77 -7 G. Fransson Old Domin. 4.08 -11

K. Lilly Fort Wayne 2.92 -1 J. Brightwell UNCG 383 -5 G. Hutchinson  Elon 425 9

G. Heath J.Madison 292 -1 G. Heath J. Madison 3.83 -5 Q. Lukes Elon 433 -8

O. Quinn Lehigh U 292 A1 J. Marcotte UNCG 3.87 -4 W. Cress J. Madison 4.33 -8

B. Hicks S. Dakota 3.00 E G. Hutchinson Elon 390 -3 F. Wetterqvist Old Domin. 4.33 -8

A. Stopperich Samford 3.00 E M. Ferrari Elon 390 -3 N. Connor UNCG 433 -8

C. Reid Samford 3.00 E W. Cress J.Madison 3.93 -2 A. Chalk Seton Hall 4.42 -7

W. Heston Samford 3.00 E N. Montero J. Madison 3.97 -1 D. Song Lehigh U 442 -7

A. Chalk SetonHall 3.00 E N. Shipley J. Madison 3.97 -1 W. Heston Samford 442 -7

J. Emmons UNCG 3.00 E A. Stopperich Samford 397 -1 J. Dransfeld Elon 442 -7

Z. Swanson UNCG 3.00 E C. Morgan Old Domin. 3.97 -1 N. Gunnell App St 442 -7

M. Minerva Villanova 3.00 E N. Schlickenrieder J. Madison 4.00 E J. Lane App St 450 -6

N. Peck Villanova 3.00 E I. De Pineda J. Madison 4.03 +1 C. Schmidt Drexel 450 -6

|. De Pineda J.Madison 3.00 E B. Myers Elon 403 #1 B. Wisdom Bucknell 450 -6

N. Shipley J.Madison 3.00 E N. Gunnell App St 403 1 Q. Tardif J.Madison 4.50 -6

H. Thayer Holy Cross 3.00 E G. Fransson Old Domin. 4.03 +1 N. Montero J. Madison 450 -6

C. Fitzpatrick Holy Cross 3.00 E W. Heston Samford 403 1 |. De Pineda J.Madison 4.50 -6

J. Cunningham  Drexel 3.00 E B. Hicks S. Dakota 4.07 +2 H. Thayer Holy Cross 4.50 -6

T. Tamardi App St 3.00 E P. Po Seton Hall 4.07 +2 D. Woodliff Samford 450 -6

M. Ferrari Elon 3.00 E N. Connor UNCG 410 +3 J. Kolb S. Dakota 450 -6

Q. Lukes Elon 3.08 +1 T. Arends S. Dakota 4.10 +3 R. Konradsson Old Domin. 4.50 -6

Eagles Birdies Pars

F. Wetterqvist Old Domin. 3 |Z. Swanson UNCG 23 |A. Acevedo Seton Hall 39
J. Brightwell UNCG 3 |G. Fransson Old Domin. 19 |J. Marcotte UNCG 39
W. Heston Samford 2 |J. Brightwell UNCG 18 |P. Radler Holy Cross 39
J. Lohwater Bucknell 2 |N. Montero J. Madison 17 |T. Tamardi App St 38
J. O'Hara Villanova 2 |N. Lyerly UNCG 17 |N. Shipley J. Madison 38
A. Stopperich Samford 2 |N. Gunnell App St 17 |J. Cunningham Drexel 37
P. Bradbeer Bucknell 1 |N. Connor UNCG 15 |R. Banas Villanova 37
A. Chalk Seton Hall 1 |B. Hicks S. Dakota 15 |S. Cerbara Drexel 37
M. Tolan S. Dakota 1 |W. Heston Samford 15 |G. Heath J. Madison 35
O. Quinn Lehigh U 1 |G. Heath J. Madison 15 |D. Lukes App St 35
Q. Lukes Elon 1 |I. De Pineda J. Madison 15 |K. Lilly Fort Wayne 35
G. Hutchinson Elon 1 |C. Schmidt Drexel 15 |S. Barton Lehigh U 35
E. Brinker Fort Wayne 1 |W. Cress J. Madison 14 |C. Emmerich Holy Cross 35
G. Fransson Old Domin. 1 |G. Hutchinson Elon 14 |J. Lane App St 34
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 1 |M. Ferrari Elon 14 |B. Pitz Fort Wayne 34
J. Bosworth Seton Hall 1 |R. Cox J. Madison 13 |l Lee Seton Hall 34
J. Marcotte UNCG 1 |J. Dransfeld Elon 13 |C.Reid Samford 34
K. Lilly Fort Wayne 1 |B. Wisdom Bucknell 13 |C. Fitzpatrick Holy Cross 34
D. Woodliff Samford 1 |W. Xie Seton Hall 13 |J. Lohwater Bucknell 34
T. Tamardi App St 1 |F. Wetterqvist Old Domin. 13 |H. Thayer Holy Cross 34
S. Barton Lehigh U 1 |B. Myers Elon 13 |W. Cress J. Madison 34
N. Schlickenrieder J. Madison 1 |T. Arends S. Dakota 13 |D. Blank Elon 33
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UNCG Martin Downs Collegiate

Martin Downs Golf Club - Osprey Course
Palm City, FL

Championship Tees
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 16

Average score per round

Championship Tees 72.70
Championship Tees 75.11 94

Championship Tees 75.11 94

[Found|Gourse | Avrage Scor] CompiteRounds
= versgeScor] CompiteRounds
2
3
I

Total Average Scores

Championship Tees 74.30

Martin Downs Golf Club - Osprey Course: Championship Tees
Round 3

average

yards relative to par

1 4 424 4 60 24 3 3 18 4| 388 +0.61

1 4 41 +0.
2| 4| 373 18 || 46 23 4 3 ° ° 0.53

7| 4] 398 +0.52
3| 5| 482 42 || 39 9 2 2

1] 3| 172 +0.46
4| 3| 188 10 || 62 21 1 T2 222 7038
5 4 | 406 13 || 60 19 2 ol 3| 216 +0.27
6| 4| 365 6| 64 22 2 2 4] 373 +0.23
7 4| 398 53 34 6 1 6 4| 365 +0.21
8| 5[ 528 3 26 a9 13 3 121 4] 440 +0.18

4| 3] 188 +0.14
9| 3| 216 6 62 22 3 1

5| 4] 406 +0.11
10| 4| 372 18 || 61 11 2 2

10] 4| 372 +0.05
1| 3| 172 5 51 31 5 2 =1 51 53 005
12| 4| 440 15 || 53 21 4 1 121 3| 192 +0.03
13| 5| 534 1 24 || 48 14 4 3 17| 5[ 521 -0.03
14| 3| 192 14 || 64 15 1 8| 5| 528 -0.14
15 [ 4 [ 419 3 [ 56 24 6 5 3] 5[ 482 -0.22

16| 4 384 -0.28
16| 4| 384 35 | 50 9
17| 5| 521 1 25 | 50 13 4 1

|18|4|388| | | 4|47| 32| 6| 5
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
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UNCG Martin Downs Collegiate

Martin Downs Golf Club - Osprey Course
City, FL

Championship Tees
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 16

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

sl T reI:t\i/ve(;a}[gepar LS [l PR reI:t\i/\:atgepar LSO [l Vel re|:t\i/vezgepar
12| 4| 440 +0.49 18| 4| 388 +0.80 18| 4| 388 +0.61
91 3| 216 +0.48 11| 3| 172 +0.52 151 4| 419 +0.53
15| 4| 419 +0.39 5| 4| 406 +0.40 71 4] 398 +0.52
1| 4| 424 +0.36 71 4| 398 +0.37 11 3| 172 +0.46
141 3] 192 +0.27 6| 4| 365 +0.32 1] 4| 424 +0.38
10| 4| 372 +0.19 151 4| 419 +0.31 9 3| 216 +0.27
41 3] 188 +0.18 12| 4| 440 +0.27 2| 4] 373 +0.23
18| 4| 388 +0.14 2| 4| 373 +0.24 6| 4| 365 +0.21
71 4| 398 +0.11 1| 4| 424 +0.22 12| 4| 440 +0.18
6| 4| 365 +0.05 141 3| 192 +0.22 3| 188 +0.14
5| 4| 406 -0.05 91 3| 216 +0.20 5| 4| 406 +0.11
111 3] 172 -0.09 41 3| 188 +0.15 13| 5| 534 +0.05
2| 4| 373 -0.10 16| 4| 384 +0.02 10| 4| 372 +0.05
13| 5| 534 -0.17 17| 5| 521 +0.02 141 3| 192 +0.03
171 5] 521 -0.24 10| 4| 372 -0.06 171 5| 521 -0.03
8| 5| 528 -0.27 3| 5| 482 -0.11 8| 5| 528 -0.14
16| 4| 384 -0.32 13| 5| 534 -0.28 3| 5| 482 -0.22
3] 5| 482 -0.72 8| 5| 528 -0.52 16| 4| 384 -0.28
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UNCG Martin Downs Collegiate

Martin Downs Golf Club - Osprey Course
Palm City, FL

Championship Tees
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 16

1 4 | 424 23 | 174 65 13 7
2 4 373 63 || 143 59 11 6
3 5| 482 12 129 | 103 27 8 3
4 3 188 30 | 183 64 5
5 4 | 406 41 (171 58 10 2
6 4 365 29 | 184 55 13 1
7 4 398 19 | 168 79 14 2
8 5 528 11 106 | 132 27 5 1
9 3 216 13 | 178 82 7 2
10 4 372 43 1194 34 9 2
11 3 172 30 | 170 58 19 5
12 4 | 440 27 1169 68 1" 7
13 5 534 7 93 | 127 43 9 3
14 3 192 311|175 73 2 1
15 4| 419 1 30 | 145 76 21 9
16 4 384 1 96 | 148 31 5 1
17 5 521 1 91 | 139 34 16 1
18 4 388 21 | 146 77 29 9
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18236&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
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